OL Weekend Stidburgenland

Mo. 01.05.2023 13:17

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - OM Sprint & 4. AC OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit
D-10, H-10 (11) 1,0 km 10 Hm 10P
1(123) 2(125) 3(167) 4(159) 5(171) 6(172) 7(156) 8(126)  9(37) 10(200) Ziel
1 59 Kaltenbacher Tobia: H-10 9:31 1:24 1:51 2:54 3:33 4:23 4:53 6:00 7:24 7:46 9:19 9:31 8:53
HSV OL Wiener Neu 1:24 0:27 1:03 0:39 0:50 0:30 1:07 1:24 0:22 1:33 0:12 *130
2 55 Hudax Jonah H-10 11:29 1:24 2:03 3:13 3:47 5:00 5:29 7:15 9:25 957 1118  11:29
OC Fiirstenfeld 1:24 0:39 1:10 0:34 1:13 0:29 1:46 2:10 0:32 1:21 0:11
3 51 Schneider Emil H-10 11:41 1:45 2:18 3:39 4:39 6:46 7:43 849 10:09 10:28 11:29 11:41 0.00
SU Klagenfurt 1:45 0:33 1:21 1:00 2:07 0:57 1:06 1:20 0:19 1:01 0:12 *92
4 57 Pammer Alejandro H-10 12:04 1:46 2:11 3:10 3:47 7:27 7:46 844 1029 11:09 11:52 12:04
ASKO Henndorf Ori 1:46 0:25 0:59 0:37 3:40 0:19 0:58 1:45 0:40 0:43 0:12
5 54 Haider Severin H-10 13:30 3:13 4:08 5:11 5:47 7:00 7:29 9:11 11:18  11:55  13:20 13:30
WAT-OL 3:13 0:55 1:03 0:36 1:13 0:29 1:42 2:07 0:37 1:25 0:10
6 434 Meizer Lucia D-10 14:49 4:11 4:38 5:45 6:27 7:15 7:54 8:57 12:54 13:39 14:39 14:49 10:27  10:29
SU Klagenfurt 4:11 0:27 1:07 0:42 0:48 0:39 1:03 3:57 0:45 1:00 0:10 *132 *132
7 436 Binder Annika D-10 14:50 1:59 3:43 4:32 6:52 7:30 8:16 9:21 12:40  13:17 14:40 14:50 14:16
SU Klagenfurt 1:59 1:44 0:49 2:20 0:38 0:46 1:05 3:19 0:37 1:23 0:10 *130
8 58 Imriska Albert H-10 14:52 1:56 2:36 3:58 4:37 8:53 9:30  10:39 12:32  13:23 14:40 14:52
Naturfreunde Wien 1:56 0:40 1:22 0:39 4:16 0:37 1:09 1:53 0:51 1:17 0:12
9 52 Binder Lorenz H-10 16:47 2:21 3:05 4:20 5:48 8:00 855 10:29 15113  15:31 16:34  16:47
SU Klagenfurt 2:21 0:44 1:15 1:28 2:12 0:55 1:34 4:44 0:18 1:03 0:13
437 Egger Marie D-10 Fehlst 3:19 3:46 4:47 5:24 6:17 6:59 753 - 13:02 13:47 13:58 9:19
FUN-OL NO 3:19 0:27 1:01 0:37 0:53 0:42 0:54 5:09 0:45 0:11 *132
56 Hartberger Peter H-10 N Ang
FUN-OL NO
D-12, H-12 (45) 1,4 km 15 Hm 16 P
1(165) 2(166) 3(124) 4(176) 5(167) 6(159) 7(181) 8(171) 9(172) 10(175) 11(195) 12(163) 13(174) 14(37)
15(157) 16(200) Ziel
1 461 Hauser Anna D-12 10:16 0:46 1:54 2:31 3:05 3:49 4:21 5:20 5:58 6:22 7:18 7:55 8:14 8:39 9:22
Naturfreunde Kitzbi 0:46 1:08 0:37 0:34 0:44 0:32 0:59 0:38 0:24 0:56 0:37 0:19 0:25 0:43
9:54 10:07 10:16
0:32 0:13 0:09
2 92 Kaltenbacher David H-12 11:36 0:59 1:21 2:06 2:46 3:38 4:14 5:09 5:53 6:17 7:21 8:10 8:58 9:22 10:28
HSV OL Wiener Neu 0:59 0:22 0:45 0:40 0:52 0:36 0:55 0:44 0:24 1:04 0:49 0:48 0:24 1:06
11:10  11:26  11:36 9:57
0:42 0:16 0:10 *126
3 762 Horvath Alex H-12 11:54 1:25 1:50 2:34 3:17 4:08 4:44 5:44 6:21 6:44 7:49 8:42 9:31 9:52 10:51
Szombathelyi Halad 1:25 0:25 0:44 0:43 0:51 0:36 1:00 0:37 0:23 1:05 0:53 0:49 0:21 0:59
11:26 11:43  11:54
0:35 0:17 0:11
4 87 Borsitzky Felix H-12 12:02 1:07 1:32 2:19 3:15 4:12 4:53 5:51 6:37 7:01 8:03 8:55 9:24 9:44  10:36
HSV OL Wiener Neu 1:07 0:25 0:47 0:56 0:57 0:41 0:58 0:46 0:24 1:.02 0:52 0:29 0:20 0:52
11:41 11:53  12:02 5:35 10:18 0.00
1:05 0:12 0:09 *127 *126 *97
4 451 Mair Sarah D-12 12:02 1:16 1:41 2:22 3:10 4:21 4:57 6:00 6:43 7:08 8:18 9:10 9:35 9:59 10:55
Orienteering Innsbri 1:16 0:25 0:41 0:48 1:11 0:36 1:03 0:43 0:25 1:10 0:52 0:25 0:24 0:56
11:39 11:53 12:02
0:44 0:14 0:09
6 88 Fuchs Michael H-12 12:11 1:03 1:31 2:16 3:16 4:09 4:52 5:55 6:47 7:16 8:28 9:16 9:55  10:21 11:14
FUN-OL NO 1:03 0:28 0:45 1:00 0:53 0:43 1:03 0:52 0:29 1:12 0:48 0:39 0:26 0:53
11:45 12:02  12:11 5:41
0:31 0:17 0:09 *127
7 90 Obczovsky Max Jon H-12 12:55 1:53 2:12 3:03 3:55 4:49 5:22 6:30 7:23 7:42 9:02 1012  10:41 11:02  12:02
ASKO Henndorf Oril 1:53 0:19 0:51 0:52 0:54 0:33 1:08 0:53 0:19 1:20 1:10 0:29 0:21 1:00
12:33  12:47 1255 1:10
0:31 0:14 0:08 *123
8 761 Matyas Barnabas H-12 12:56 2:24 2:51 3:36 4:18 5:09 5:43 6:38 7:22 7:46 8:50 942  10:32  10:53  11:52
Szombathelyi Halad 2:24 0:27 0:45 0:42 0:51 0:34 0:55 0:44 0:24 1:04 0:52 0:50 0:21 0:59
12:29  12:45  12:56 1:22
0:37 0:16 0:11 *123
9 84 Veitsberger Mateo H-12 13:01 1:14 1:39 2:29 3:24 4:23 5:00 6:04 6:50 7:15 8:31 10:06  10:30 10:57  11:57
OC Fiirstenfeld 1:14 0:25 0:50 0:55 0:59 0:37 1:04 0:46 0:25 1:16 1:35 0:24 0:27 1:00
12:33  12:49  13:01
0:36 0:16 0:12
10 99 Prader Johannes H-12 13:06 1:14 1:39 2:28 3:13 4:14 5:01 6:11 7:05 7:33 8:50 948 10:12 10:46  12:01
HSV Pinkafeld 1:14 0:25 0:49 0:45 1:01 0:47 1:10 0:54 0:28 1:17 0:58 0:24 0:34 1:15
12:41 12:56 13:06 11:28
0:40 0:15 0:10 *126
1 81 Jungmann Jakob  H-12 13:08 1:07 1:31 2:15 3:03 3:49 4:23 5:19 6:43 7:14 8:52 9:51 10:12  10:36 11:34
Orienteering Innsbr 1:07 0:24 0:44 0:48 0:46 0:34 0:56 1:24 0:31 1:38 0:59 0:21 0:24 0:58
12:42 12:58  13:08 0.00 11:14 0.00 0.00
1:08 0:16 0:10 *92 *126 *97 *98
12 460 Skern Anna D-12 13:12 1:51 2:55 3:36 4:27 5:20 5:58 7:16 7:56 8:19 9:28 10:23 10:55  11:17 12:14
Naturfreunde Wien 1:51 1:04 0:41 0:51 0:53 0:38 1:18 0:40 0:23 1:09 0:55 0:32 0:22 0:57
12:50  13:.03  13:12 7:00
0:36 0:13 0:09 *127
13 456 Schonberger Marior D-12 13:26 2:.05 2:32 3:23 4:08 5:11 5:51 6:55 7:44 8:11 9:26  10:17  10:41 11:07 1213
ASKO Henndorf Ori 2:05 0:27 0:51 0:45 1:03 0:40 1:04 0:49 0:27 1:15 0:51 0:24 0:26 1:06
13:00 13:17  13:26
0:47 0:17 0:09
14 98 Oswald Paul H-12 13:40 1:21 1:47 2:38 3:35 4:32 5:17 6:50 7:26 7:58 9:08 10:04 10:25 1054 12:21
HSV Pinkafeld 1:21 0:26 0:51 0:57 0:57 0:45 1:33 0:36 0:32 1:10 0:56 0:21 0:29 1:27
13:14  13:31 13:40 11:46
0:53 0:17 0:09 *126
15 75 StrauB Fabian H-12 13:57 1:23 1:48 2:46 3:42 4:42 5:12 6:06 6:41 7:02 9:36  10:27 10:55  11:22  12:39
OLG Strock Wien 1:23 0:25 0:58 0:56 1:00 0:30 0:54 0:35 0:21 2:34 0:51 0:28 0:27 1:17
13:27  13:46  13:57 6:00
0:48 0:19 0:11 *127
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - OM Sprint & 4. AC OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 2
Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit
D-12, H-12 (45) 1,4 km 15 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(165) 2(166) 3(124) 4(176) 5(167) 6(159) 7(181) 8(171) 9(172) 10(175) 11(195) 12(163) 13(174) 14(37)
15(157) 16(200) Ziel

16 455 Oswald Mona D-12 14:09 1:13 1:48 2:38 3:58 4:56 5:33 6:43 7:33 8:03 9119 1012 10:53 11:18 12:41
HSV Pinkafeld 1:13 0:35 0:50 1:20 0:58 0:37 1:10 0:50 0:30 1:16 0:53 0:41 0:25 1:23

13:38 13:59  14:09 6:29

0:57 0:21 0:10 *127
17 459 Hauser Lisa D-12 14:22 1:12 2:36 4:00 4:59 5:55 6:37 7:30 8:11 8:34 9:42 10:51 11:18 11:44  13:18
Naturfreunde Kitzbi 1:12 1:24 1:24 0:59 0:56 0:42 0:53 0:41 0:23 1:08 1:09 0:27 0:26 1:34

13:58 14:12  14:22 3:13

0:40 0:14 0:10 *191
17 449 Klockl Mira D-12 14:22 1:09 1:37 2:25 3:12 4:18 5:00 6:34 7:37 8:06 9:24  10:27 11:06  11:32 13:10
Orienteering Klostel 1:09 0:28 0:48 0:47 1:06 0:42 1:34 1:03 0:29 1:18 1:03 0:39 0:26 1:38

13:55 14:11 14:22 6:20 12:47
0:45 0:16 0:11 *127 *126

19 458 Pammer Leire D-12 14:41 1:16 1:42 2:34 3:27 4:32 5:12 6:21 7:28 7:59 923  10:37 11114 11:53 13:21
ASKO Henndorf Oril 1:16 0:26 0:52 0:53 1:05 0:40 1:09 1:.07 0:31 1:24 1:14 0:37 0:39 1:28

14:15 14:32  14:41 12:38

0:54 0:17 0:09 *126
20 85 Miihlbock Max H-12 14:49 1:20 1:52 3:02 3:47 4:39 5:15 6:11 7:10 7:34 9:04 10:00 10:26 11:52 13:14
FUN-OL NO 1:20 0:32 1:10 0:45 0:52 0:36 0:56 0:59 0:24 1:30 0:56 0:26 1:26 1:22

13:51 14:38  14:49 14:19

0:37 0:47 0:11 *130
21 463 Gattringer Mia D-12 16:07 1:32 2:13 3:08 4:10 5:20 6:08 7:23 8:23 9110  10:28 11:36 12:10 1243  14:22
HSV Ried 1:32 0:41 0:55 1:02 1:10 0:48 1:15 1:00 0:47 1:18 1:08 0:34 0:33 1:39

15:30 1555  16:07

1:08 0:25 0:12
22 454 Ofner Emilie D-12 16:16 1:17 1:46 2:35 3:51 5:16 5:52 7:46 8:48 9:28 11:24 12:37  13:.03 13:44  15:07
FUN-OL NO 1:17 0:29 0:49 1:16 1:25 0:36 1:54 1:02 0:40 1:56 1:13 0:26 0:41 1:23

15:52  16:06  16:16

0:45 0:14 0:10
23 91 Rothauer Tim H-12 16:38 1:19 1:56 2:37 3:29 4:20 5:02 6:23 7:05 7:42 8:47 9:39  10:12  10:39 1540
ASKO Henndorf Oril 1:19 0:37 0:41 0:52 0:51 0:42 1:21 0:42 0:37 1:05 0:52 0:33 0:27 5:01

16:17  16:30 16:38

0:37 0:13 0:08
24 448 Knoflach Katharina D-12 17:32 1:27 2:08 3:00 3:52 5:00 5:53 7:26 8:33 912 11:01 12:31 13:58  14:37  16:00
Orienteering Innsbr 1:27 0:41 0:52 0:52 1:08 0:53 1:33 1:.07 0:39 1:49 1:30 1:27 0:39 1:23

16:57 17:19  17:32

0:57 0:22 0:13
25 74 Hites Gergd H-12 17:34 2:14 2:50 3:51 5:02 6:24 7:05 8:57 9:51 10:22  11:51 13:06 14:26 14:47 16:16
OLC Graz 2:14 0:36 1:01 1:11 1:22 0:41 1:52 0:54 0:31 1:29 1:15 1:20 0:21 1:29

16:59 17:20 17:34

0:43 0:21 0:14
26 760 Horvath Bertalan H-12 17:39 1:04 1:25 2:10 2:50 3:40 4:16 5:18 6:13 6:34 13:38  14:37 15:23 15550 1645

Szombathelyi Halad 1:04 0:21 0:45 0:40 0:50 0:36 1:02 0:55 0:21 7:04 0:59 0:46 0:27 0:55

1719 17:31 17:39 8:06

0:34 0:12 0:08 *140
27 93 Drizo Nikolai H-12 18:17 2:26 3:13 4:32 5:35 7:07 8:00 9:13  10:07 10:39 12:26  13:47 14115 14142 16:42
Naturfreunde Wien 2:26 0:47 1:19 1:03 1:32 0:53 1:13 0:54 0:32 1:47 1:21 0:28 0:27 2:00

17:33  18:04 18:17
0:51 0:31 0:13

28 83 Haider Kilian H-12 18:21 1:54 2:34 3:43 4:51 6:38 7:33 8:50 947 1020 12:04 13:20 14:52 15:115  17:03
WAT-OL 1:54 0:40 1:09 1:08 1:47 0:55 1:17 0:57 0:33 1:44 1:16 1:32 0:23 1:48

17:52  18:09 18:21 1:38

0:49 0:17 0:12 *123
29 77 Flir Matthdus H-12 18:28 2:28 2:56 3:50 5:13 6:22 7.07 8:31 10:43 11:21 12:39  13:36 14140 15110  16:31
Orienteering Innsbri 2:28 0:28 0:54 1:23 1:09 0:45 1:24 2:12 0:38 1:18 0:57 1:04 0:30 1:21

17:52  18:15 18:28

1:21 0:23 0:13
30 759 Koltay Dora D-12 18:38 1:33 2:02 3:03 4:37 6:36 7:26 8:34 9:19 9:55  11:17  14:33 1450 15:37  16:57
Szombathelyi Halad 1:33 0:29 1:01 1:34 1:59 0:50 1:08 0:45 0:36 1:22 3:16 0:17 0:47 1:20

18:14  18:29  18:38

1:17 0:15 0:09
31 446 Altmann Sophie D-12 18:42 1:44 2:16 3:13 4:10 5:18 5:57 7:36 8:28 9:04 10:23 11:26 12:06 12:32  14:10

OLC Wienerwald 1:44 0:32 0:57 0:57 1:08 0:39 1:39 0:52 0:36 1:19 1:03 0:40 0:26 1:38
18:09 18:29 1842 722 15:02
3:59 0:20 0:13 *127 *200
32 447 Elenbaas Hanna D-12 21:02 3:11 3:40 4:27 5:17 6:20 6:57 8:08 9:10 9:42 11:13  13:26  13:50 14:27  18:38
Orienteering Innsbri 3:11 0:29 0:47 0:50 1:03 0:37 1:11 1:02 0:32 1:31 2:13 0:24 0:37 4:11
20:35  20:51 21:02 16:33
1:57 0:16 0:11 *126
33 95 Schnepf Timo H-12 23:08 5:57 6:46 7:51 8:40 9:37 1022 11:46 13:08 13:33 14:58 15:57 16:25 17:56 21:43
OC Fiirstenfeld 5:57 0:49 1:05 0:49 0:57 0:45 1:24 1:22 0:25 1:25 0:59 0:28 1:31 3:47

22:41  22:58  23:.08

0:58 0:17 0:10
34 86 Kofler Jonas H-12 23:10 1:21 1:59 3:03 4:21 6:00 7:01 9119 1049 1150 14:35 16:14 17:.06 18:09  20:48
HSV OL Villach 1:21 0:38 1:04 1:18 1:39 1:01 2:18 1:30 1:01 2:45 1:39 0:52 1:03 2:39

22:34  22:55  23:10

1:46 0:21 0:15
35 94 Imriska Adam H-12 23:18 1:07 1:35 2:27 3:13 4:08 4:50 552 1719 17142 19:05 20:04 20:46 2112 22:13
Naturfreunde Wien 1:07 0:28 0:52 0:46 0:55 0:42 1:.02  11:27 0:23 1:23 0:59 0:42 0:26 1:01

22:54  23:.08 23:18

0:41 0:14 0:10

36 79 Reindl Ben H-12 23:36 2:21 3:23 5:.07 9:46 1044 1143 13:34 1649 17117 1855 1955  20:21  20:51  21:58
SU Klagenfurt 2:21 1:02 1:44 4:39 0:58 0:59 1:51 3:15 0:28 1:38 1:00 0:26 0:30 1:.07
23:10 23:26  23:36 21:32

1:12 0:16 0:10 *126
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis - OM Sprint & 4. AC OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 3
Pl Stnr Name Kat Zeit
D-12, H-12 (45) 1,4 km 15 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(165) 2(166) 3(124) 4(176) 5(167) 6(159) 7(181) 8(171) 9(172) 10(175) 11(195) 12(163) 13(174) 14(37)
15(157) 16(200) Ziel

37 76 Fliir Johannes H-12 26:03 3:59 4:51 6:14 7:33 9:52 10:42 12:26  14:27 15:07 17:31  20:49 21:07 22:.04 2343
Orienteering Innsbr 3:59 0:52 1:23 1:19 2:19 0:50 1:44 2:01 0:40 2:24 3:18 0:18 0:57 1:39

25:09 25149 26:03

1:26 0:40 0:14

80 Reindl Leo H-12 Fehlst 1:23 1:48 2:36 3:40 4:33 - 5:22 6:08 6:35 7:52 8:49 9:13 9:43 11:14
SU Klagenfurt 1:23 0:25 0:48 1:04 0:53 0:49 0:46 0:27 1:17 0:57 0:24 0:30 1:31
11:43 12:01 1212
0:29 0:18 0:11

453 Urbanek Annina D-12 Fehlst 1:08 1:33 2:20 335 - 5:26 6:26 7:10 7:33 8:36 943  10:17  10:47  11:59
Naturfreunde Wien 1:08 0:25 0:47 1:15 1:51 1:00 0:44 0:23 1:03 1:07 0:34 0:30 1:12
12:47  13:.04 13:13 6:19
0:48 0:17 0:09 *127
82 Zangerle David H-12 Fehlst 2:.07 2:31 3:21 4:25 5:22 6:05 7:35 8:32 919 10146 11:36 - 1213 13:34
Orienteering Innsbri 2:07 0:24 0:50 1:04 0:57 0:43 1:30 0:57 0:47 1:27 0:50 0:37 1:21
14:25 14:57 15113 7:02
0:51 0:32 0:16 *127
97 Lang Matthias H-12 Fehlst 5:52 6:57 8:42 12:14 13:19 1528 - 18:47 20:18 23:10 24:57  26:51 28:01 30:29
HSV Pinkafeld 5:52 1:05 1:45 3:32 1:05 2:09 3:19 1:31 2:52 1:47 1:54 1:10 2:28

32:14  32:34  32:48
1:45 0:20 0:14
452 Stricker Lea D-12 Fehlst 1:16 5:56 6:49 751 1446 1534 - 17:55 28:31  30:38 34:27 3741 3758 42:55
Orienteering Innsbr 1:16 4:40 0:53 1:02 6:55 0:48 2:21 10:36 2:07 3:49 3:14 0:17 4:57
44:27  44:52  45:03
1:32 0:25 0:11
AK 78 Kogelmann Laurens H-12 13:19 1:32 1:53 2:48 3:32 4:25 5:11 6:03 7:28 7:49 8:57 9:56  10:22  10:53  11:57
SKV OLG Deutsch k 1:32 0:21 0:55 0:44 0:53 0:46 0:52 1:25 0:21 1:08 0:59 0:26 0:31 1:04
12:49 13:08  13:19
0:52 0:19 0:11
96 Reiterer Elias H-12 N Ang
HSV Pinkafeld
462 Reiterer Johanna D-12 N Ang
HSV Pinkafeld

D-14, D 15-18, Damen Hobby 1,6 km 25 Hm 15P
1(123) 2(191) 3(176) 4(167) 5(127) 6(128) 7(171) 8(172) 9(195) 10(153) 11(174) 12(156) 13(126) 14(157)
15(200) Ziel
1 498 Frey Emma D-14 12:20 1:03 1:58 2:48 3:38 4:22 5:04 6:05 6:27 8:02 8:37 9:07 10:02 11:00 11:51
OL Kufstein 1:03 0:55 0:50 0:50 0:44 0:42 1:01 0:22 1:35 0:35 0:30 0:55 0:58 0:51
12:09 12:20
0:18 0:11
2 497 Eibel-Lenane Tara D-14 13:27 1:08 2:04 2:58 3:53 4:44 5:36 6:44 717 9:04 9:47 10:17  11:08 12:.06 12:56
OC Fiirstenfeld 1:08 0:56 0:54 0:55 0:51 0:52 1:08 0:33 1:47 0:43 0:30 0:51 0:58 0:50
13:16 13:27
0:20 0:11
3 499 Viertl Laurena D-14 13:30 1:14 2:06 2:51 3:41 4:27 5:11 6:17 6:41 9:01 9:35 10:03 11:23 1218  13:02
Naturfreunde Kitzbi 1:14 0:52 0:45 0:50 0:46 0:44 1:06 0:24 2:20 0:34 0:28 1:20 0:55 0:44
13:18  13:30 8:35
0:16 0:12 *174
4 485 Berger Katja D-14 14:06 1:03 2:14 3:06 4:00 4:47 5:30 6:38 7:01 9:03 947 1018  11:43 12:52  13:44
Orienteering Kloste! 1:03 1:11 0:52 0:54 0:47 0:43 1:08 0:23 2:02 0:44 0:31 1:25 1:09 0:52
13:57  14:06
0:13 0:09
5 491 Anker Romy D-14 14:08 1:08 2:03 3:14 4:07 4:56 5:46 7:04 7:27 9:20  10:05 10:38  11:43  12:47 13:43
Orienteering Innsbri 1:08 0:55 1:11 0:53 0:49 0:50 1:18 0:23 1:53 0:45 0:33 1:05 1:04 0:56
13:59  14:08
0:16 0:09
6 486 Fuchs Lena D-14 14:18 1:15 2:16 3:10 4:02 4:41 5:26 6:26 6:49 8:34 9:15 946 11:30 12:29 13:56
FUN-OL NO 1:15 1:01 0:54 0:52 0:39 0:45 1:00 0:23 1:45 0:41 0:31 1:44 0:59 1:27
14:09 14:18
0:13 0:09
7 496 Yevtushenko Yelyza D-14 14:20 1:25 2:16 3:14 4:10 4:59 5:47 7:19 7:41 9:32 1024 11:01 11:53  13:01 13:51
Naturfreunde Wien 1:25 0:51 0:58 0:56 0:49 0:48 1:32 0:22 1:51 0:52 0:37 0:52 1:08 0:50
14:07  14:20
0:16 0:13
8 492 Gigler Viktoria D-14 14:22 1:21 2:49 3:37 4:30 5:21 6:05 7:11 7:33 10:00 10:35 11:05 12:20 13:16 13:57
OC Fiirstenfeld 1:21 1:28 0:48 0:53 0:51 0:44 1:06 0:22 2:27 0:35 0:30 1:15 0:56 0:41
14:11 14:22 9:30
0:14 0:11 *174
9 495 Machold Cleo D-14 14:29 1:02 2:41 3:26 4:20 5:07 5:52 7:02 7:27 9:21 10:09  10:41 12:06  13:09  14:02
Naturfreunde Wien 1:02 1:39 0:45 0:54 0:47 0:45 1:10 0:25 1:54 0:48 0:32 1:25 1:03 0:53
14:18  14:29
0:16 0:11
10 504 Wieser Lara D15-1 14:34 1:17 2:23 3:14 4:16 5:04 5:44 6:55 7:26 9:43  10:33 11:02 12:01 13:07  14:03
Naturfreunde Kitzbi 1:17 1:06 0:51 1:02 0:48 0:40 1:11 0:31 2:17 0:50 0:29 0:59 1:06 0:56
14:23  14:34 10:12
0:20 0:11 *155
11 663 Imriska Jana D-H 14:39 1:14 2:13 3:09 4:07 4:57 5:38 6:59 7:25 9:25 10:08  10:41 11:55 13:06  14:08
Naturfreunde Wien 1:14 0:59 0:56 0:58 0:50 0:41 1:21 0:26 2:00 0:43 0:33 1:14 1:11 1:02
14:25  14:39
0:17 0:14
12 494 Grangl Luisa D-14 14:56 1:04 2:29 3:37 4:29 5:19 5:57 7:05 7:30 9:57 1040 1119  12:29 13:38 14:31
OC Fiirstenfeld 1:04 1:25 1:08 0:52 0:50 0:38 1:08 0:25 2:27 0:43 0:39 1:10 1:09 0:53
14:47  14:56

0:16 0:09
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Pl

Stnr Name

D-14, D 15-18, Damen Hobby

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

493

503

484

507

667

669

483

506

490

661

670

660

481

658

489

502

500

666

668

480

488

Buschek Matilda
Naturfreunde Wien

Eichmiiller Maya
OL Kufstein

Griiner Pia
Orienteering Innsbr

Winkler Carina
HSV Pinkafeld

Mayer Julia
HSV GroRmittel

Jager Anna Maria
LZ OMAHA

Varga Sarah
LZ OMAHA

Radon Zoe
Naturfreunde Wien

Fasching Lea
HSV Pinkafeld

Tezarek Helga
Orienteering Kloste!

Ebster Tanja
ASKO Henndorf Oril

Ujvari Sandra
Naturfreunde Wien

Brawisch Charlotte
HSV Wals

Brabek Eva
OC Fiirstenfeld

Gattringer Elisa
HSV Ried

Beck Maria
Naturfreunde Wien

Venhauer Alvina
OLCU Viktring

Oswald Katharina
HSV OL Wiener Neu

Kofler Corinna
HSV OL Villach

Witting Chiara
Orienteering Innsbr

Millard Merryn
WAT-OL

Kat

1,6 km 25 Hm

1(123)
15(200)

D-14

D-14

D-14

D15-1

D-14

D15-1

D-14

D-H

D-H

D-14

D-14

D-14

D-H

D-14

D-14

Zeit

15:08

15:19

15:28

15:31

15:42

16:04

16:07

16:30

16:48

17:03

17:17

17:20

17:54

18:26

18:27

18:33

18:47

19:36

19:38

20:13

21:53

1:31
1:31
14:58
0:17
1:11
1:11
15:07
0:18
1:23
1:23
15:16
0:18
3:26
3:26
15:21
0:18
1:51
1:51
15:26
0:20
1:22
1:22
15:47
0:53
1:02
1:02
15:57
0:15
2:25
2:25
16:21
0:12
1:20
1:20
16:39
0:13
1:22
1:22
16:46
0:26
1:30
1:30
17:00
0:23
1:12
1:12
17:05
0:23
1:41
1:41
17:42
0:19
2:21
2:21
18:08
0:23
2:41
2:41
18:14
0:19
1:23
1:23
18:18
0:22
1:32
1:32
18:38
0:14
2:42
2:42
19:20
0:24
1:19
1:19
19:24
0:23
1:51
1:51
20:02
0:20
1:23
1:23
21:40
0:18

15P

2(191)
Ziel

3:28
1:57
15:08
0:10
3:21
2:10
15:19
0:12
2:27
1:04
15:28
0:12
4:21
0:55
15:31
0:10
3:06
1:15
15:42
0:16
3:03
1:41
16:04
0:17
2:45
1:43
16:07
0:10
4:05
1:40
16:30
0:09
2:31
1:11
16:48
0:09
2:34
1:12
17:03
0:17
2:40
1:10
17:17
0:17
3:04
1:52
17:20
0:15
3:05
1:24
17:54
0:12
4:17
1:56
18:26
0:18
4:56
2:15
18:27
0:13
2:46
1:23
18:33
0:15
3:53
2:21
18:47
0:09
3:54
1:12
19:36
0:16
2:26
1:.07
19:38
0:14
3:42
1:51
20:13
0:11
2:32
1:09
21:53
0:13

(Forts.)

3(176)

4:38
1:10

4:13
0:52

3:35
1:08

5:16
0:55

4:05
0:59

3:54
0:51

3:40
0:55

4:56
0:51

3:43
1:12

3:35
1:01

3:56
1:16

4:12
1:08

4:02
0:57

5:21
1:04

5:40
0:44

3:55
1:09

4:37
0:44

5:02
1:08

3:43
1:17

5:10
1:28

3:45
1:13

4(167)

5:33
0:55

5:09
0:56
1:45
*158
4:34
0:59

6:07
0:51

5:03
0:58

4:49
0:55

4:44
1:04
9:54
*163
5:55
0:59

4:48
1:05

4:48
1:13

5:07
1:11

5:16

11: 46
*155
5:04
1:02

6:26
1:05

6:40
1:00

5:14
1:19

5:37
1:00

6:13
111

4:58
1:15

6:07
0:57

4:56
1:11

5(127)

6:16
0:43

5:55
0:46
10:33
*155
5:23
0:49

6:51
0:44

5:47
0:44

5:42
0:53

5:34
0:50
11:50
*155
6:44
0:49

5:52
1:04

5:42
0:54

6:09
1:02

6:06
0:50

6:00
0:56

7:15
0:49

7:33
0:53

6:15
1:01

6:32
0:55

7:08
0:55

6:12
1:14

6:56
0:49

6:01
1:05

6(128)

6:58
0:42

6:33
0:38

6:15
0:52

7:42
0:51

6:30
0:43

6:28
0:46

6:17
0:43

7:46
1:02

6:43
0:51

6:32
0:50

6:56
0:47

6:55
0:49

6:56
0:56

8:04
0:49

8:52
1:19

7:24
1:09

747
1:15

8:34
1:26

7:08
0:56

7:35
0:39

7:10
1:09

7(171)

8:08
1:10

7:40
1:07

7:44
1:29

8:48
1:06

7:50
1:20

7:43
1:15

7:42
1:25

9:15
1:29

8:08
1:25

8:04
1:32

8:23
1:27

8:24
1:29

8:14
1:18

9:33
1:29

10:09
1:17

9:07
1:43

9:07
1:20

10:14
1:40

8:37
1:29

9:17
1:42

8:40
1:30

8(172)

8:33
0:25

8:07
0:27

8:13
0:29

9:13
0:25

8:19
0:29

8:07
0:24

8:13
0:31

9:39
0:24

8:36
0:28

8:33
0:29

9:04
0:41

8:57
0:33

8:54
0:40

10:03
0:30

10:49
0:40

9:39
0:32

10:45
1:38

10:47
0:33

9:15
0:38

9:44
0:27

9:20
0:40

9(195) 10(153) 11(174) 12(156) 13(126) 14(157)

10:40
2:07

10:01
1:54

10:15
2:02

10:58
1:45

10:21
2:02

10:02
1:55

10:25
2:12

11:44
2:05

10:57
2:21

10:53
2:20

11:22
2:18

11:12
2:15

11:59
3:05

12:27
2:24

13:07
2:18

12:22
2:43

12:46
2:01

13:25
2:38

12:33
3:18

11:40
1:56

12:38
3:18

11:18
0:38

10:55
0:54

11:22
1:07

11:36
0:38

11:05
0:44

10:54
0:52

11:24
0:59

12:33
0:49

12:02
1:05

11:43
0:50

12:14
0:52

12:13
1:01

12:51
0:52

13:16
0:49

13:53
0:46

13:18
0:56

13:41
0:55

14:19
0:54

13:24
0:51

12:33
0:53

13:26
0:48

11:51
0:33

11:25
0:30

11:57
0:35

12:16
0:40

11:43
0:38

11:29
0:35

12:16
0:52

13:13
0:40

12:41
0:39

12:25
